
HEMS Bears 2020-2021 
 

 

  6th Grade Team A 
Jamie Schafer jschafer@k12.wv.us  Mathematics 

Haley Maynard hamaynar@k12.wv.us English LA 

Tracy Berry tlberry@k12.wv.us  Social Studies 

Alicia Haugen ahaugen@k12.wv.us  Science 

Kelly Broce Kelly.broce@k12.wv.us  Career Literacy 

 
 

6th Grade Team B 
Robin Moses Robin.moses@k12.wv.us  Mathematics 

Nikki Watson awatson@k12.wv.us  English LA 

Sarah Dillon srdillon@k12.wv.us  Social Studies 

Abby Bryant Abby.bryant@k12.wv.us  Science 

Kerri Vannatter kvannatter@k12.wv.us  Career Literacy 

 
 

7th Grade Team A 
Emily Hersman Emily.hersman@k12.wv.us  Mathematics 

Margaret Barbour mmbarbour@k12.wv.us  English LA 

Nathan Evans Nathan.evans@k12.wv.us  Social Studies 

Shannon Murray smurray@k12.wv.us  Science 

Jessica Kuhn Jessica.kuhn@k12.wv.us  Career Literacy 

 
 

7th Grade Team B 
Jamie Coppage Jamie.coppage@k12.wv.us  Mathematics 

Daniella Parent Daniella.parent@k12.wv.us  English LA 

Don Pace dpace@k12.wv.us  Social Studies 

Allison Phipps Allison.phipps@k12.wv.us  Science 

Brian Bellomy Brian.bellomy@k12.wv.us  Career Literacy 

 
 

8th Grade Team A 
Joanna Burcham jburcham@k12.wv.us  Mathematics 

Amber Perry Amber.perry@k12.wv.us  English LA 

Jevon Hayes jhayes@k12.wv.us  Social Studies 

Rachel Baden rkeaty@k12.wv.us  Science 

Miranda Martin Miranda.martin@k12.wv.us  Career Literacy 

 
 

8th Grade Team B 
Nate Searls Nathaniel.searls@k12.wv.us  Mathematics 

Brandon Barbour btbarbour@k12.wv.us  English LA 

James Hicks James.hicks@k12.wv.us  Social Studies 

Courtney Coleman Courtney.cremeans@k12.wv.us  Science 

Tasha Holland Tasha.holland@k12.wv.us  Career Literacy 
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Related Arts 
Beth Ball eaball@k12.wv.us  Spanish 

Jacob Sacre Jacob.sacre@k12.wv.us  STEM 

Kristye Shaffer kdshaffer@k12.wv.us  Computers/SYSOP 

Courtney Gorman Courtney.gorman@k12.wv.us  Art 

Anna Blakeman Anna.blakeman@k12.wv.us  Music 

Brooke Fisher Brooke.fisher@k12.wv.us  Choir 

Nathan Kerr nkerr@k12.wv.us  Band/SYSOP 

Corey Cox Corey.cox@k12.wv.us  Health 

Gary Carpenter gcarpent@k12.wv.us  Gym/PE 

Craig Carpenter ccarpenter@k12.wv.us  Gym/PE 

 

Special Education 
Monica Chapman mrchapman@k12.wv.us  6th Grade Math 

Ashlee Hayes Ashlee.hayes@k12.wv.us  6th Grade English 

Calvin Edwards Calvin.edwards@k12.wv.us  7th Grade Math 

Laura Hazelett Laura.hazelett@k12.wv.us  7th Grade English 

John Lynch John.m.lynch@k12.wv.us  8th Grade Math 

Molly McClennon Molly.McClennon@k12.wv.us  8th Grade English 

Peggy Ann Pratt Peggyann.pratt@k12.wv.us  Resource Room 

Abby Weasenforth aweasenforth@k12.wv.us  Autism 

Ellen Kirby Ellen.kirby@k12.wv.us  Autism 

 

Other 
Cathi Collins Cathi.collins@k12.wv.us  Speech 

Karen Jones kjones@k12.wv.us  Librarian 

Karen Lawhorn Karen.lawhorn@k12.wv.us  Academic Coach/LA 

Jessica Pennington Jessica.pennington@k12.wv.us  Academic Coach/M 

Melissa Mullins m.mullins@k12.wv.us TAG 

 

Social Support/ Counseling 
Michelle Woomer Michelle.woomer@k12.wv.us  Counselor 

Melanie Pinkerman mpinkerman@k12.wv.us  Counselor 

Erica Hardesty Erica.hardesty@k12.wv.us  Social Worker 

Michelle Moske Michelle.moske@k12.wv.us  Social Worker 

BJ Howard William.j.roberts@k12.wv.us  CIS 

 
 

Secretaries 
Stephanie Minor slminor@k12.wv.us  Financial Secretary 

Amy Akers Amber.akers@k12.wv.us  Secretary 

 

Adminstration 
De Perry dmorrow@k12.wv.us  Principal 

Gina Barnett ggooderh@k12.wv.us  Assistant Principal 

Don Pennington Don.pennington@k12.wv..us  Assistant Principal 
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